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LGX Adapter Plate for Keystone Jacks
ARIA’s LGX Adapter Plates for Keystone Jacks are 
designed to fit in standard LGX type enclosures and 
accommodates six snap-in keystone jacks for fast and 
easy installation.

Choose from a variety of our keystone jacks to create the 
perfect solution for a home or office network.

1RU RDR Rackmount Panel with CAT 6 Keystone Jacks 2RU RDR Rackmount Panel with CAT 6 Keystone Jacks

Supported Keystone Jacks

Part Number

1 Number of Jacks

1 = 1 Keystone Jack
2 = 2 Keystone Jacks
3 = 3 Keystone Jacks
4 = 4 Keystone Jacks
5 = 5 Keystone Jacks
6 = 6 Keystone Jacks

2 Keystone Jack Type

CAT5 = CAT5E Keystone Jack        
CAT6 = CAT6 Keystone Jack
LCDX = Singlemode LC Duplex
              Fiber Keystone Jack
SCSX = Singlemode SC Simplex
              Fiber Keystone Jack

CAT 5E Keystone Jack CAT 6 Keystone Jack Singlemode LC Duplex 
Fiber Keystone Jack

Singlemode SC Simplex 
Fiber Keystone Jack

3 CAT 6 Keystone Jack Color 

Leave Blank for No CAT 6 Keystone Jack

AL = Almond		  OR = Orange
BK = Black		  WH = White
BL = Blue		  YL = Yellow
GR = Green		  GY = Gray
IV = Ivory		  RD = Red
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